

LTR	DATE	BY	CHK'D	PROVE OUT	PROD APPR	REVISION
E	9/26/07	JBB	<i>aj</i>	-	<i>Joe</i>	SEE TIF FILES FOR PREVIOUS REV'S; X-5'ED THE -1 KIT; (ER 33953)

	1	0	RD-9-7327-0	BRACKET A/C PULLEY
	1	0		IDLER PAD
	1	0		3 5/8 IDLER PULLEY
	1	0		1/4" STEEL IDLER SPACER
	1	0		SHOULDER BOLT SPECIAL
	3	0		M 8 X 1.25 X 25 8.8 BOLTS
	3	0		M 8 LOCK WASHERS
	1	1		DRIVE BELT GATES 9530
	1	1	RD-11-0112-0	INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
ⓐ				
	7	7		WASHER - LOCK, M10
	4	4		SCREW - M10 X 1.5 X 30
ⓑ				
	3	3		NUT - M10 X 1.50, CLA
	1	1		STAMPED WASHER 1/4
	1	1	RD-5-6325-0	DISCLAIMER CARD
ⓒ				
	2	2		SCREW - M10 X 1.50 X 130 CL
	1	1	RD-9-1151-0	COMPRESSOR MOUNT MULTI-U
	1	1	RD-9-1155-0	ADJUSTING ARM ASSEMBLY
ⓓ				
	1	1	RD-9-7008-0	ADJUSTER - COMPRESSOR

	-1	-0	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION								
ⓔ	DWN	T. MARIER	8-5-99	<p style="text-align: center;">MOUNT KIT</p> <p style="text-align: center;">R-2000</p> <p>THIS PRINT IS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION LOANED SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND AND IS NOT TO BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO RED DOT CORPORATION.</p>								
	CKD	B. BOYER	8-5-99									
	SCALE NONE											
	<p>RED DOT CORPORATION 495 Andover Park East Seattle, WA 98188</p>											
				<table border="1" style="width: 100%;"> <tr> <td>NEXT ASSY CUSTOMER</td> <td>DWG. NUMBER</td> <td>SIZE</td> <td>SHEET</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>RD-9-1149</td> <td>B</td> <td>1 OF 1</td> </tr> </table>	NEXT ASSY CUSTOMER	DWG. NUMBER	SIZE	SHEET		RD-9-1149	B	1 OF 1
NEXT ASSY CUSTOMER	DWG. NUMBER	SIZE	SHEET									
	RD-9-1149	B	1 OF 1									

X-5 OBSOLETE

TOLERANCES EXCEPT AS NOTED
 0. MM = ±
 .0 IN = ±
 LINEAR .0 MM = ±
 .00 IN = ±
 .00 MM = ±
 .000 IN = ±
 ANGULAR = ±